
YMCA OF SOUTHWEST FLORIDA 
STAFF DIRECTORY BY BRANCH 

Bonita Springs YMCA 
Angel Cerritos, Executive Director: 
acerritos@ymcaswfl.org 
Andrew Bramlett, Associate Executive Director: 
abramlett@ymcaswfl.org 
Vanessa Taccone, Youth Program Director: 
vtaccone@ymcaswfl.org 
Tasha Schenk, Aquatics Director: 
tschenk@ymcaswfl.org 
Will Gunther, Sports Program Director: 
wgunther@ymcaswfl.org 

Bradenton YMCA 
Andrew Mason, District Executive Director: 
amason@ymcaswfl.org 
Shawn Simmons, Executive Director: 
ssimmons@ymcaswfl.org 
Sue Spiezio, Membership Director: 
sspiezio@ymcaswfl.org 
Marcus Cox, Facility Manager: mcox@ymcaswfl.org 
Frank Eveland, Youth Sports and Camp Director: 
feveland@ymcaswfl.org 
BethAnn LeGrady, Aquatics Director: 
blegrady@ymcaswfl.org 
Leeanne Jenkins, Wellness Coordinator: 
ljenkins@ymcaswfl.org 
Lesley Shumard, Personal Training Coordinator: 
lshumard@ymcaswfl.or 

 

Fort Myers YMCA 
Joey Belanger, District Executive Director: 
joeyb@ymcaswfl.org 
Suzie Starks, Associate Executive Director: 
sstarks@ymcaswfl.org 
Andrea Cappuccilli, Membership Director: 
acappuccilli@ymcaswfl.org 
Josmany Artiles, Wellness Coordinator: 
jartiles@ymcaswfl.org 
Annia Reyes, Health Innovations Coordinator: 
areyes@ymcaswfl.org 
Bobbie Santiago, Youth & Teen Program Director: 
bsantiago@ymcaswfl.org 
Carolyn Conley, Sports Director: 
cconley@ymcaswfl.org 

Lakewood Ranch YMCA 
Andrew Mason, District Executive Director: 
amason@ymcaswfl.org 
Jennifer Haughey, Associate Executive Director: 
jhaughey@ymcaswfl.org 
Tiffany Rosengrant, Membership Director: 
trosengrant@ymcaswfl.org 
Rhiannon Blaney, Senior Program Director: 
rblaney@ymcaswfl.org 
Sandra Megna, Facility Manager: 
smegna@ymcaswfl.org 
Nicole Palochko, Wellness Director: 
npalochko@ymcaswfl.org 
Donna Augustyniak, Senior Coordinator: 
daugustyniak@ymcaswfl.org 
Erika Foster, Group Exercise Coordinator: 
efoster@ymcaswfl.org 
Gily Penzo, Youth Sports Coordinator: 
gpenzo@ymcaswfl.org 

Venice YMCA 
Paul Raker, Executive Director: praker@ymcaswfl.org 
Cassy Velarde, Associate Executive Director: 
cvelarde@ymcaswfl.org 
Raelynn Zitzow, Membership Director: 
rzitzow@ymcaswfl.org 
Suzanne Sinclair-Thomson, Wellness Director: 
ssinclair@ymcaswfl.org 
Kyrstin Keyso, Youth Program Director: 
kkeyso@ymcaswfl.org 
Debbie Kotti, Head Gymnastics Team Coach: 
dkotti@ymcaswfl.org 
Ann Urschel, Head Swim Team Coach: 
aurschel@ymcaswfl.org 

Englewood YMCA 
Liz Nason, Executive Director: lnason@ymcaswfl.org 
Jax Ruppert, Aquatics Director: 
jruppert@ymcaswfl.org 
Kaytlin Jabour, Membership & Wellness Director: 
kjabour@ymcaswfl.org 
Tyler Lehman, Program Director: 
tlehman@ymcaswfl.org 
Luis Grant, Program Director: lgrant@ymcaswfl.org 

Franz Ross YMCA 
Joey Belanger, District Executive Director: 
joeyb@ymcaswfl.org 
Kristen Szych, Executive Director: 
kszych@ymcaswfl.org 
Kyle Rousseau, Membership Director: 
krousseau@ymcaswfl.org 
Anissa White, Wellness Coordinator: 
awhite@ymcaswfl.org 
Cody Mooney, Program Director: 
cmooney@ymcaswfl.org 
Erica Mamalis, Youth Program Director: 
emamalis@ymcaswfl.org 

Punta Gorda YMCA 
Joey Belanger, District Executive Director: 
joeyb@ymcaswfl.org 
Allison Buzick, Executive Director: 
abuzick@ymcaswfl.org 
Natalie Ressel, Membership Director: 
nressel@ymcaswfl.org 
Lisa Heid, Wellness Coordinator: lheid@ymcaswfl.org 
Juan Colon, Tennis Pro: jcolon@ymcaswfl.org 
Barbara Fernandes, School-Age Director: 
bfernandes@ymcaswfl.org 
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